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Teacher Help Days

Help sessions last until 4 p.m. unless otherwise noted.

Schedule Updates

Monday - Mrs. Current, Mrs. Overcash, Mrs. Starrett
(6th math)

Wednesday - Mrs. Goodman, Mrs. Starrett (5th math)

Monday, Apr. 22: No school for staff or students

Wednesday, Apr. 25 - Friday. Apr. 26: Spring overnight field
trips (grades 5-8)

Thursday - Mrs. Hattaway, Mrs. Coulter
Thursday, May 2: National Day of Prayer (dress uniform)

Friday, May 3
MS Non-Uniform Day
First and Eighth Grades to Monterrey

Middle School Reflections

This year, students in grades 6-8 will meet with parents
for an end-of-year reflection with advisory groups.
Stay tuned for an email from your child’s advisory
with details on these meetings. Students in grades
1-5 will present to parents during Salisbury Academy
Reflections on Monday, June 3.

Tuesday, May 7: Overcash Otters to PIL

Wednesday, May 8: Sixth Grade to Biltmore Estate (dress
uniform)

Thursday, May ¢
Rising Fifth Grade Parent Meeting, 8:05 a.m.
SA Athletic Banquet
SA Family Night
Grades 6-8 to Landtrust Event (everyday uniform)

Seventh Grade Parent Meeting

As we look ahead to next year, seventh grade
parents are encouraged to attend this meeting on
Friday, May 10 atf 8:05 a.m. Mrs. Goodman and Mrs.
Fowler will discuss planning for 8th grade and
beyond with parents.

Friday, May 10
Rising Eighth Grade Parent Meeting, 8:05 a.m.
ASK ends at 3:15 p.m. today
Kidsbloom (evening event)

Summer STEM Camp Middle School Civil War Camp

(rising éth - 8th graders)
Salisbury High School is hosting a summer STEM Camp during
the dates below. Students will learn about meteorology,
coding, forensic science, and virtual reality.

This camp will highlight local, state, and national
events. Dates offered are:

Monday, July 15, 2019 - Friday, July 19, 2019
Call SHS at 704-636-1221 to register rising 6th- 9th grade
students for one or two weeks: Time: 9am - 2pm

Cost: $120

July 8-11
July 15-18 Call Rowan Museum Inc. fo register today!
July 22-25 704-633-5946

8:00am — 1:00pm
Salisbury

\ COST: $35 G;\GING MINCDS-aBUILDIrng




